Wine Spectator

AWARD
OF
EXCELLENCE

2024

We proudly present our curated list of the world's
premier wine regions, recognized with the Wine
Spectator's Award of Excellence 2024.



SPARKLING

BRITISH COLUMBIA

Unsworth NV Charme de I'lle
Vancouver Island

Unsworth NV Charme de I'lle Rosé
Vancouver Island

Hester Creek 2021 Ti Amo
Okanagan Valley

FRANCE

Pol Roger NV Brut Réserve (375ml)
Champagne

Taittinger NV Brut Réserve (375ml)
Champagne

Veuve Clicquot NV Brut
Champagne

Pol Roger NV Brut Réserve
Champagne

Moet & Chandon NV Imperial Brut
Champagne

Pierre Paillard NV Bouzy Grand Cru
Champagne

Taittinger NV Nocturne Sec
Champagne

Laurent-Perrier NV Cuvée Brut Rosé
Champagne

Bollinger Special Cuvée
Champagne

Bollinger 2014 La Grande Année Brut

75

75

75

75

75

195

200

215

215

225

250

275

500

Champagne

Bin Ends

BRITISH COLUMBIA

Checkmate 2019 Knights Challenge
Chardonnay | Okanagan Valley

Checkmate 2019 Attack
Chardonnay | Okanagan Valley

Checkmate 2019 Silent Bishop
Merlot | Okanagan Valley

URUGUAY
Garzon 2021 Rose
Pinot Noir | Maldonado

Garzon 2022
Albarino | Maldonado

Garzon 2019 Single Vineyard Tannat
Tannat | Maldonado

Garzon 2017 Balasto

Tannat / Cabernet franc | Maldonado

200

200

200

60

60

95

240



AUSTRALIA

Pirramimma 2021 75
Petit Verdot | McLaren Vale

Molly Dooker 2020 The Boxer 95
Shiraz | McLaren Vale

Grant Burge 2017 The Holy Trinity 100
Grenache/Shiraz/Mourvédre | Barossa Valley

Penfolds 2020 Bin 128 120
Shiraz | Coonawarra

Giant Steps 2021 Sexton Vineyard 150
Pinot Noir | Yarra Valley

Torbreck 2018 O/d Vines 165
Grenache/Shiraz/Mourvédre | Barossa Valley

Ben Glaetzer 2018 AMON-Ra 225
Shiraz | Barossa Valley

ITALY

Medici Ermete 2021 Concerto
Lambrusco Reggiano | Emilia-Romagna

Mionetto NV Treviso Brut
Prosecco

SPAIN

Segura Viudas NV Heredad Brut Reserva
Cava

USA

Chandon NV Brut
California

Gloria Ferer NV Blanc de Blancs
Sonoma

Roederer Estate NV Brut
Anderson Valley

Schramsberg 2017 Blanc de Blancs
North Coast

60

85

95

75

80

125

160



WHITE

BRITISH COLUMBIA

Unsworth NV Allora for FARO 60
Vancouver Island

Free Form 2019 55
Riesling | Okanagan Valley

Monte Creek 2021 60
Chardonnay| Thompson Valley

Orofino 2022 60
Riesling | Okanagan Valley

Unsworth 2020 Allegro 65
Vancouver Island

Phantom Creek 2023 60
Pinot Gris | Okanagan Valley

Mission Hill 2021 Reserve 70
Chardonnay | Okanagan Valley

Mission Hill 2018 Bluebird Passage 75
Viognier | Okanagan Valley

Orofino 2021 Hendsbee Vineyard Clone 21B 80
Riesling | Similkameen Valley

Mission Hill 2020 Perpetua 140
Chardonnay| Okanagan Valley

Checkmate 2018 Fool's Mate 200
Chardonnay | Okanagan Valley

SPAIN

Marques de Riscal 2020 Reserva
Rioja

Scala Dei 2017 Cartoixa
Priorat

Muga 2016 Prado Enea Gran Reserva
Rioja
ARGENTINA

Catena 2019 San Carlos
Cabernet Franc| Mendoza

Catena 2019 Argentino
Malbec | Mendoza

Catena 2019 Fortuna Terrae
Malbec | Mendoza

URUGUAY

Bodega Garzén 2023 Reserva
Tannat | Maldonado

85

150

240

80

250

275

70



ITALY

Folonari 2022
Valpolicella | Veneto

Frescobaldi 2023
Chianti | Toscana

Tenuta di Arceno 2024
Chianti Classico | Toscana

Argiano 2022 Non Confunditur

Cabernet/Merlot/Sangiovese | Toscana

Montresor 2017
Amarone Classico | Veneto

Talenti 2019
Brunello di Montalcino | Toscana

Altesino 2018
Brunello di Montalcino | Toscana

Maculan 2013 Fratta
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot | Veneto

Antinori 2017 Pian delle Vigne
Brunello di Montalcino | Toscana

Damilano 2017 Cannubi
Barolo | Piemonte

Antinori 2019 Tignanello
Sangiovese | Toscana

55

60

90

90

150

200

205

225

250

325

375

FRANCE

Pfaff 2021 Tradition
Pinot Gris | Alsace

Novellum 2023
Chardonnay

Louis Latour 2021
Bourgogne

Joseph Drouhin 2022
Macon-Villages | Bourgogne

Louis Jadot 2021
Bourgogne

Henri Bourgeois 2023
Sancerre | Loire

Michel Briday 2020
Rully | Bourgogne

Joseph Burrier Chateau Beauregard 2018
Pouilly-Fuisse | Bourgogne

ITALY

Tedeschi 2022 Capitel Tenda
Soave Classico | Veneto

Alois Lageder 2023 Terra Alpina
Pinot Grigio | Trentino-Alto Adige

Massimo Rivetti 2021
Arneis | Langhe, Piemonte

Antinori 2024 Bramito Della Sala IGT
Chardonnay | Umbria

60

75

75

75

95

100

125

130

50

70

75

90



ARGENTINA

Catena 2023 White Clay
Sémillon/Chenin| Lujan de Cuyo

El Enemigo 2020
Sémillon | Mendoza

USA

Duckhorn 2022
Sauvignon Blanc | Napa Valley

Penfolds 2020 Bin 311
Chardonnay | Napa Valley

Ridge Estate 2019
Chardonnay | Santa Cruz Mountains

SPAIN

Menade 2021
Verdejo | Rueda

60

95

105

135

225

50

FRANCE

Tollot & Gross 2022 La 50/50
Cotes du Brian | Languedoc-Roussillon

JL Chave Selection 2022 Mon Coeur
Cotes du Rhone | Rhone

Jean Loron 2019 Chdteau de Fleurie
Fleurie | Beaujolais

Clos de I’Oratoire 2021
Chateauneuf-du-Pape | Rhéne

Phelan Segur 2016 La Croix 1er Bonis
Saint-Estephe | Bordeaux

Joseph Drouhin 2020
Bourgogne

Jean-Luc Colombo 2018 Terres Brilées
Cornas | Rhone

Chateau Margaux 2015 Margaux du
Chdteau Margaux | Bordeaux

E. Guigal 2017 Brune et Blonde
Cote-Rotie | Rhone

Famille Carabello-Baum 2018 Morgeot

65

70

80

110

110

125

175

200

225

250

ler Cru Chassagne-Montrachet | Bourgogne



USA

Carmel Road 2021
Cabernet Sauvignon | California

Decoy 2021
Merlot | California

Siduri 2021
Pinot Noir | Santa Barbara County

Stonestreet 2017 Estate Vineyards
Cabernet Sauvignon | Alexander Valley

Emmolo 2019
Merlot | Napa Valley

Trefethen 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa Valley

Francis Ford Coppola 2018 Archimedes
Cabernet Sauvignon | Alexander Valley

Orin Swift 2019 Palermo
Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa Valley

Cakebread 2020
Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa Valley

Anakota 2019 Helena Dakota Vineyard
Cabernet Sauvignon | Knights Valley

Silver Oak 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon | Alexander Valley

65

100

110

150

175

175

200

220

250

300

375

AUSTRALIA

Yalumba 2022 Y Series
Viognier | South Australia

Giant Steps 2021
Chardonnay | Yarra Valley

Giant Steps 2019 Sexton Vineyard
Chardonnay | Yarra Valley

Penfolds 2020Bin 311
Chardonnay | Napa Valley

NEW ZEALAND

Riverlore 2022
Sauvignon Blanc| Marlborough

Catalina Sounds 2021
Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough

55

85

115

135

60

70



ROSE

BRITISH COLUMBIA

Dirty Laundry 2024 Hush
Okanagan Valley

Orofino 2022 Pozza Vineyard
Cabernet Franc | Similkameen

Mission Hill 2024 Estate Series
Okanagan Valley

Poplar Grove 2022 Lakeview
Cabernet Franc | Similkameen

FRANCE

Fabre en Provence 2022
Cotes de Provence | Provence

ITALY

Crudo Rosato 2022
Negroamaro | Puglia

USA

Meimo 2021 Rose
Pinot Noir | Monterey

60

60

65

75

70

55

85

RED

BRITISH COLUMBIA

Hillside Winery 2021 65
Pinot Noir | Okanagan Valley

Blasted Church 2022 65
Pinot Noir | Okanagan Valley

Eau Vivre 2020 65
Merlot | Okanagan Valley

Canter 2022 Rouge Red 65
Pet Verdot/Mer/Cab Fr/Cab | Okanagan Valley

Monte Creek 2021 70
Cab Franc | Okanagan Valley

Hester Creek 2021 70
Syrah | Golden Mile Bench

Kettle Valley 2021 70
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot | Okanagan Valley

Bartier Bros 2022 75
Syrah | Okanagan Valley

Phantom Creek 2020 Petite Cuvée 80
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot | Okanagan Valley

Phantom Creek 2019 Kobau Cuvée 175
Cab/Cab Franc/Merlot | Golden Mile Bench

Mission Hill 2010 Compendium 175
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon | Okanagan Valley

Checkmate 2019 End Game 200
Merlot | Okanagan Valley



